
Organization name

AByrdseyephoto Productions

Adopt America Network

Amare Fishing Camp

Amaysing Kids 

Amazing Creations, LLC.

Art Tatum Zone

Arts Commission of Greater Toledo, Inc.

Autism Society of Northwest Ohio 

Believe Center Inc

BESN X Community

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwestern Ohio

Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo

CHICO VAUGHN BASKETBALL CAMP INC.

Children's Theatre Workshop

Community RE Investment Coalition - Englewood SW

CREATIVE MINDS AND VISIONS

Daina Willoughby  d/b/a 

Diabetes Youth Services

DP Basketball

Empowered Wellness Foundation, Inc. 

Equity Driven Education Nexus (EDEN)

Erie Shores Council, BSA

First Tee

FREDERICK DOUGLASS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Friendship Park Community Center

Girl Scouts of Western Ohio

Girls on the Run of Northwest Ohio

Go Tyme Grynd LLC

God's Best Creation/Early Bird Basketball

Groomed for Greatness 

Heartstring Melodies, LLC

Historic South Initiative

HOPE Toledo

Humanity First USA

Inclusive for Women Inc. DBA Women of Toledo

Judan Judo of Ohio

Kool Kat Science

Leadership Toledo

Little Angels Arts & Crafts Ministry

Lockett Lash Studio

Madd Poets Society

Making A Difference of Northwest Ohio, Inc.

Me Too Ministries

Mentoring, Education, and Leadership Inc. 

Monroe Street Neighborhood Center

My5tery Music LLC



New Leaf Group Inc.

North End Community Committee, Inc. 

O₂ Dream

Open Arms Transformation Living (OATL)

OptiGo Mobile Vision

Party On A Truck

Pathway Inc. 

Planned Parenthood of Greater Ohio (PPGOH)

Pretty Loved & Destined Support Group

Purple Sea LLC

PYOOR CANDLES LLC

Read for Literacy, Inc.

Risk Management LLC/dba Community Learning Associates

S.A.V.E T.H.E.M (Stomping Away Various Epidemics by Teaching Health Education and Mentoring)

St. Francis de Sales School

That Neighborhood Church

The Church of Second Chances

The Padua Center

The Program Inc.

The Toledo Bowling Senate Juniors Bowling League

The Trunk

The University of Toledo College of Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Tennis

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Soccer

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Basketball

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Baseball

Toledo Lucas County Police Atheltic League, Inc.

Toledo Opera Association

Toledo Urban Volleyball Association (TUVA)

Toledo-Tanga Sister City Committee

Top Notch Sports Inc

Troop 68

University of Toledo Upward Bound

Unlimited Capabilities DBA Our Learning Tree Preschool 

Urban Wholistics 

Valley View Learning Center

YMCA of Greater Toledo

YWCA Northwest Ohio  

Zepf Center

NAACP Program

Connecting Kids to Meals



Proposed Award

7,000.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

12,500.00$                             

12,000.00$                             

2,000.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

25,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

9,240.00$                                

5,000.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

15,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

25,000.00$                             

12,495.00$                             

15,000.00$                             

9,937.00$                                

15,000.00$                             

8,000.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

100,000.00$                           

8,660.00$                                

15,000.00$                             

9,850.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

5,000.00$                                

6,200.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

5,000.00$                                

15,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

15,000.00$                             



10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

12,500.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

5,000.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

15,000.00$                             

5,919.00$                                

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

4,000.00$                                

19,995.00$                             

9,704.00$                                

15,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

5,000.00$                                

30,000.00$                             

30,000.00$                             

30,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

20,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

13,500.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

12,500.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

14,000.00$                             

10,000.00$                             

25,000.00$                             

15,000.00$                             

15,000.00$                             

27,000.00$                             

30,000.00$                             

1,197,000.00$                        


