## Organization name

**AByrdseyephoto Productions** Adopt America Network **Amare Fishing Camp Amaysing Kids** Amazing Creations, LLC. Art Tatum Zone Arts Commission of Greater Toledo, Inc. Autism Society of Northwest Ohio Believe Center Inc **BESN X Community** Boys & Girls Clubs of Toledo Children's Theatre Workshop **CREATIVE MINDS AND VISIONS** Daina Willoughby d/b/a **Diabetes Youth Services DP Basketball** Erie Shores Council, BSA First Tee Girl Scouts of Western Ohio

Judan Judo of Ohio **Kool Kat Science** Leadership Toledo

Lockett Lash Studio Madd Poets Society

Me Too Ministries

My5tery Music LLC

Little Angels Arts & Crafts Ministry

Making A Difference of Northwest Ohio, Inc.

Mentoring, Education, and Leadership Inc. Monroe Street Neighborhood Center

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwestern Ohio CHICO VAUGHN BASKETBALL CAMP INC. Community RE Investment Coalition - Englewood SW Empowered Wellness Foundation, Inc. Equity Driven Education Nexus (EDEN) FREDERICK DOUGLASS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION Friendship Park Community Center Girls on the Run of Northwest Ohio Go Tyme Grynd LLC God's Best Creation/Early Bird Basketball **Groomed for Greatness** Heartstring Melodies, LLC Historic South Initiative **HOPE Toledo Humanity First USA** Inclusive for Women Inc. DBA Women of Toledo

New Leaf Group Inc.

North End Community Committee, Inc.

O<sub>2</sub> Dream

Open Arms Transformation Living (OATL)

OptiGo Mobile Vision

Party On A Truck

Pathway Inc.

Planned Parenthood of Greater Ohio (PPGOH)

Pretty Loved & Destined Support Group

Purple Sea LLC

**PYOOR CANDLES LLC** 

Read for Literacy, Inc.

Risk Management LLC/dba Community Learning Associates

S.A.V.E T.H.E.M (Stomping Away Various Epidemics by Teaching Health Education and Mentoring)

St. Francis de Sales School

That Neighborhood Church

The Church of Second Chances

The Padua Center

The Program Inc.

The Toledo Bowling Senate Juniors Bowling League

The Trunk

The University of Toledo College of Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Tennis

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Soccer

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Basketball

Toledo Elementary Athletics Movement (TEAM) Baseball

Toledo Lucas County Police Atheltic League, Inc.

**Toledo Opera Association** 

Toledo Urban Volleyball Association (TUVA)

Toledo-Tanga Sister City Committee

**Top Notch Sports Inc** 

Troop 68

University of Toledo Upward Bound

Unlimited Capabilities DBA Our Learning Tree Preschool

**Urban Wholistics** 

Valley View Learning Center

YMCA of Greater Toledo

YWCA Northwest Ohio

**Zepf Center** 

**NAACP Program** 

Connecting Kids to Meals

## **Proposed Award**

	110posca Awara
\$	7,000.00
	10,000.00
Ś	12,500.00
ς .	12,000.00
٠ خ	2,000.00
ې د	•
\$	10,000.00
Ş	20,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	25,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	20,000.00
\$	20,000.00
ς .	10,000.00
ç	10,000.00
ې د	
۶ ۲	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	9,240.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	25,000.00
\$	12,495.00
¢	15,000.00
ب خ	9,937.00
ې د	
۶ خ	15,000.00
\$ •	8,000.00
	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	100,000.00
\$	8,660.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	9,850.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	6,200.00
¢	10,000.00
ç	20,000.00
ې د	•
<b>&gt;</b>	20,000.00
\$	5,000.00
Ş	15,000.00
\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	10,000.00
\$	15,000.00

\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	12,500.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	5,919.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	4,000.00
\$	19,995.00
\$	9,704.00
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	15,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	5,000.00
\$	30,000.00
\$	30,000.00
\$	30,000.00
\$	20,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	20,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	13,500.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	12,500.00
\$	10,000.00
\$	14,000.00
\$	10,000.00
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25,000.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	15,000.00
\$	27,000.00
\$	30,000.00

\$

1,197,000.00